
2023 Hockey Australia Women's U21 Indoor Championships
8 - 11 Jan 2023
Brisbane, QLD

Appointment Sheet - 10 January 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 10 Jan 2023 09:00 Round 5 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Navy Navy Navy Green

Queensland Gold Gold Maroon Gold Green
Umpires BINTE ABDUL AZIZ Rahimah (SGP) GROVER-JOHNSON Paula (AUS)

Reserve Umpire FARNILL Michelle (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUTTA Margaret (AUS) BUTLER Kristy (AUS)

Technical Officer CHIU-CHONG Carol (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 10 Jan 2023 10:00 Round 5 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Blues Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue/gold Trim Royal Blue/gold Trim Gold Green/purple

Umpires PEARSON Alissia (AUS) YEARBURY Monique (AUS)
Reserve Umpire GROVER-JOHNSON Paula (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges BUTLER Kristy (AUS) BUTTA Margaret (AUS)
Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 10 Jan 2023 11:00 Round 5 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Yellow Black Yellow Grey

New South Wales State Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Umpires FARNILL Michelle (AUS) THOMPSON Stephanie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PEARSON Alissia (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WALKER Jan (AUS) HERON Jenny (AUS)

Technical Officer PLATTS Cathy (AUS)

Tournament Director
THOMPSON Jennie (AUS)
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2023 Hockey Australia Women's U21 Indoor Championships
8 - 11 Jan 2023
Brisbane, QLD

Appointment Sheet - 10 January 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 10 Jan 2023 15:00 Round 6 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue/gold Trim Royal Blue/gold Trim Gold Green/purple
New South Wales State Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple

Umpires PEARSON Alissia (AUS) THOMPSON Stephanie (AUS)
Reserve Umpire BINTE ABDUL AZIZ Rahimah (SGP)

Scoring/Timing Judges GREEN Angela (AUS) RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS)
Technical Officer WALKER Jan (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 10 Jan 2023 16:00 Round 6 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Blues Dark Blue Dark Blue Dark Blue Purple

Western Australia Yellow Black Yellow Grey
Umpires YEARBURY Monique (AUS) GROVER-JOHNSON Paula (AUS)

Reserve Umpire THOMPSON Stephanie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PLATTS Cathy (AUS) GREEN Angela (AUS)

Technical Officer CHIU-CHONG Carol (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 10 Jan 2023 17:00 Round 6 Pitch 1 - Sports Centre | Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Gold Gold Maroon Gold Green

Queensland Maroon Maroon Maroon Maroon Green
Umpires BINTE ABDUL AZIZ Rahimah (SGP) FARNILL Michelle (AUS)

Reserve Umpire YEARBURY Monique (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HERON Jenny (AUS) WALKER Jan (AUS)

Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)
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Tournament Director
THOMPSON Jennie (AUS)
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